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Sept 2023
Friday 1-Sep-2023

2-Sep-2023
3-Sep-2023

Monday 4-Sep-2023 PD Day

1

Tuesday 5-Sep-2023 Y7 and 11 return to school / Y7 Biometrics 
Wednesday 6-Sep-2023 All year groups return to school / Y7 and 11 Student Photos
Thursday 7-Sep-2023
Friday 8-Sep-2023

9-Sep-2023
10-Sep-2023

2

Monday 11-Sep-2023
Tuesday 12-Sep-2023
Wednesday 13-Sep-2023
Thursday 14-Sep-2023
Friday 15-Sep-2023

16-Sep-2023
17-Sep-2023

3

Monday 18-Sep-2023 Anti-Bullying Awareness Day / Y9 Humanities Fieldtrip
Tuesday 19-Sep-2023 Y7 Meet the Tutor Event 4.30-6.30pm
Wednesday 20-Sep-2023 Y9 Humanities Fieldtrip
Thursday 21-Sep-2023 Y9 Humanities Fieldtrip
Friday 22-Sep-2023 Y9 Humanities Fieldtrip

23-Sep-2023
24-Sep-2023

4

Monday 25-Sep-2023
Tuesday 26-Sep-2023 Year 5/6 Open Evening 5-7pm 
Wednesday 27-Sep-2023
Thursday 28-Sep-2023
Friday 29-Sep-2023

30-Sep-2023
October 2023 - ADHD Awareness month

1-Oct-2023

5

Monday 2-Oct-2023 Y9 Humanities Fieldtrip / Parent info evening (Honours/Portal/Five pillars/ACE) 5.30-6.30
Tuesday 3-Oct-2023 Y9 Humanities Fieldtrip
Wednesday 4-Oct-2023 Y9 Humanities Fieldtrip
Thursday 5-Oct-2023 Thank a Teacher Day
Friday 6-Oct-2023 Y9 Humanities Fieldtrip

7-Oct-2023
8-Oct-2023

6

Monday 9-Oct-2023
Tuesday 10-Oct-2023 Mental Wellbeing Awareness 
Wednesday 11-Oct-2023 LGTBQIA+ Awareness 
Thursday 12-Oct-2023
Friday 13-Oct-2023

14-Oct-2023
15-Oct-2023

7

Monday 16-Oct-2023
Tuesday 17-Oct-2023
Wednesday 18-Oct-2023
Thursday 19-Oct-2023
Friday 20-Oct-2023

21-Oct-2023
22-Oct-2023

8
Monday 23-Oct-2023 Praising Stars 1 Reports Issued this week (Year 11 only)
Tuesday 24-Oct-2023 Year 11 Revision Event 4.30-6.30pm
Wednesday 25-Oct-2023 Y7 Halloween Disco 4 - 6pm
Thursday 26-Oct-2023 PD Day
Friday 27-Oct-2023 PD Day

28-Oct-2023
29-Oct-2023

Monday 30-Oct-2023 Half Term 
Tuesday 31-Oct-2023 Half Term 

November 2023 - Epilepsy Awareness month
Wednesday 1-Nov-2023 Half Term 
Thursday 2-Nov-2023 Half Term 
Friday 3-Nov-2023 Half Term 

4-Nov-2023
5-Nov-2023

1

Monday 6-Nov-2023
Tuesday 7-Nov-2023
Wednesday 8-Nov-2023
Thursday 9-Nov-2023
Friday 10-Nov-2023 Rememberance Day

11-Nov-2023
12-Nov-2023

2

Monday 13-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments - Anti-Bullying week/
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2
Tuesday 14-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments / Anti-Bullying week
Wednesday 15-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments / Anti-Bullying week
Thursday 16-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments / Anti-Bullying week
Friday 17-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments / Anti-Bullying week

18-Nov-2023
19-Nov-2023

3

Monday 20-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments
Tuesday 21-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments
Wednesday 22-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments
Thursday 23-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments
Friday 24-Nov-2023 Y11 Autumn Assessments

25-Nov-2023
26-Nov-2023

4

Monday 27-Nov-2023
Tuesday 28-Nov-2023
Wednesday 29-Nov-2023
Thursday 30-Nov-2023
Friday 1-Dec-2023

Dec-23
2-Dec-2023
3-Dec-2023

5

Monday 4-Dec-2023
Tuesday 5-Dec-2023
Wednesday 6-Dec-2023
Thursday 7-Dec-2023
Friday 8-Dec-2023

9-Dec-2023
10-Dec-2023

6

Monday 11-Dec-2023
Tuesday 12-Dec-2023 Y11 Progress Evening (Mock Results issued) 4pm - 6.30pm
Wednesday 13-Dec-2023
Thursday 14-Dec-2023
Friday 15-Dec-2023

16-Dec-2023
17-Dec-2023

7

Monday 18-Dec-2023 Praising Stars 2 Reports Issued this week (ALL year groups)
Tuesday 19-Dec-2023
Wednesday 20-Dec-2023 ACE/E1 Awards
Thursday 21-Dec-2023 Attendance & Praise Trip
Friday 22-Dec-2023 PD Day

23-Dec-2023
24-Dec-2023

Monday 25-Dec-2023 Christmas Break 
Tuesday 26-Dec-2023 Christmas Break 
Wednesday 27-Dec-2023 Christmas Break 
Thursday 28-Dec-2023 Christmas Break 
Friday 29-Dec-2023 Christmas Break 

30-Dec-2023
31-Dec-2023

Jan 2024
Monday 1-Jan-2024 Christmas Break 
Tuesday 2-Jan-2024 Christmas Break 
Wednesday 3-Jan-2024 Christmas Break 
Thursday 4-Jan-2024 Christmas Break 
Friday 5-Jan-2024 Christmas Break 

6-Jan-2024
7-Jan-2024

1

Monday 8-Jan-2024
Tuesday 9-Jan-2024
Wednesday 10-Jan-2024
Thursday 11-Jan-2024
Friday 12-Jan-2024

13-Jan-2024
14-Jan-2024

2

Monday 15-Jan-2024
Tuesday 16-Jan-2024 Y9 Pathways Event & Y9 and 10 Progress Evening 4pm - 6.30pm
Wednesday 17-Jan-2024
Thursday 18-Jan-2024
Friday 19-Jan-2024

20-Jan-2024
21-Jan-2024

3

Monday 22-Jan-2024 Y11 - MFL Speaking Mocks 
Tuesday 23-Jan-2024 Y11 - MFL Speaking Mocks
Wednesday 24-Jan-2024 Y11 - MFL Speaking Mocks 
Thursday 25-Jan-2024 Y11 - MFL Speaking Mocks
Friday 26-Jan-2024 Y11 - MFL Speaking Mocks 

27-Jan-2024
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28-Jan-2024

4

Monday 29-Jan-2024
Tuesday 30-Jan-2024 100 Days and Counting Year 11 Evening (Time TBC)
Wednesday 31-Jan-2024
Thursday 1-Feb-2024
Friday 2-Feb-2024

Feb-24
3-Feb-2024
4-Feb-2024

5

Monday 5-Feb-2024 Love to Learn Week / Parent Info Evening (Focus TBC) 5.30-6.30
Tuesday 6-Feb-2024 Love to Learn Week 
Wednesday 7-Feb-2024 Love to Learn Week
Thursday 8-Feb-2024 Love to Learn Week
Friday 9-Feb-2024 Love to Learn Week

10-Feb-2024
11-Feb-2024

Monday 12-Feb-2024 Half Term 
Tuesday 13-Feb-2024 Half Term 
Wednesday 14-Feb-2024 Half Term 
Thursday 15-Feb-2024 Half Term 
Friday 16-Feb-2024 Half Term 

17-Feb-2024
18-Feb-2024

1

Monday 19-Feb-2024 Random Act of Kindness Day
Tuesday 20-Feb-2024 Careers Fair 
Wednesday 21-Feb-2024
Thursday 22-Feb-2024
Friday 23-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024
25-Feb-2024

2

Monday 26-Feb-2024 Y11 Mocks
Tuesday 27-Feb-2024 Y11 Mocks
Wednesday 28-Feb-2024 Y11 Mocks
Thursday 29-Feb-2024 Y11 Mocks
Friday 1-Mar-2024 Y11 Mocks

March 2024 - Development Disabilities Awareness month
2-Mar-2024
3-Mar-2024

3

Monday 4-Mar-2024 Y11 Mocks 
Tuesday 5-Mar-2024 Y11 Mocks 
Wednesday 6-Mar-2024 Y11 Mocks /ACE Celebration
Thursday 7-Mar-2024 Y11 Mocks /World Book Day 
Friday 8-Mar-2024 Y11 Mocks 

9-Mar-2024
10-Mar-2024

4

Monday 11-Mar-2024
Tuesday 12-Mar-2024
Wednesday 13-Mar-2024
Thursday 14-Mar-2024 Pi Day
Friday 15-Mar-2024

16-Mar-2024
17-Mar-2024

5

Monday 18-Mar-2024 Praising Stars 4 Reports Issued this week (ALL year groups)
Tuesday 19-Mar-2024
Wednesday 20-Mar-2024 Anti-Bullying Awareness / Iftar Evening / ACE/E1 Awards
Thursday 21-Mar-2024
Friday 22-Mar-2024 Attendance & Praise Trip

23-Mar-2024
24-Mar-2024

Monday 25-Mar-2024 Easter Holiday
Tuesday 26-Mar-2024 Easter Holiday
Wednesday 27-Mar-2024 Easter Holiday
Thursday 28-Mar-2024 Easter Holiday
Friday 29-Mar-2024 Easter Holiday

30-Mar-2024
31-Mar-2024

April 2024 - National Autism Acceptance month
Monday 1-Apr-2024 Easter Holiday
Tuesday 2-Apr-2024 Easter Holiday
Wednesday 3-Apr-2024 Easter Holiday
Thursday 4-Apr-2024 Easter Holiday
Friday 5-Apr-2024 Easter Holiday

6-Apr-2024
7-Apr-2024

1

Monday 8-Apr-2024 Y11 Mock results 
Tuesday 9-Apr-2024 Eid
Wednesday 10-Apr-2024 Eid
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1
Thursday 11-Apr-2024
Friday 12-Apr-2024 Eid Celebration Meal

13-Apr-2024
14-Apr-2024

2

Monday 15-Apr-2024
Tuesday 16-Apr-2024 Year 7 & 8 Progress Evening & Y8 information evening 4pm - 6.30pm
Wednesday 17-Apr-2024
Thursday 18-Apr-2024
Friday 19-Apr-2024

20-Apr-2024
21-Apr-2024

3

Monday 22-Apr-2024 Y11 Geography Paper 3 Mock
Tuesday 23-Apr-2024 Y11 Geography Paper 3 Mock 
Wednesday 24-Apr-2024 Y11 Geography Paper 3 Mock
Thursday 25-Apr-2024 Y11 Geography Paper 3 Mock
Friday 26-Apr-2024 Y11 Geography Paper 3 Mock

27-Apr-2024
28-Apr-2024

May 2024 - Mental Health Awareness month

4

Monday 29-Apr-2024
Tuesday 30-Apr-2024 Art Exam Day 1
Wednesday 1-May-2024
Thursday 2-May-2024 Art Exam Day 2
Friday 3-May-2024

4-May-2024
5-May-2024

5

Monday 6-May-2024 Bank Holiday
Tuesday 7-May-2024
Wednesday 8-May-2024
Thursday 9-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Friday 10-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS

11-May-2024
12-May-2024

6

Monday 13-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Tuesday 14-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Wednesday 15-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Thursday 16-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Friday 17-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS

18-May-2024
19-May-2024

7

Monday 20-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS / Praising Stars 5 Reports Issued this week (Year 10/11 only)
Tuesday 21-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Wednesday 22-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Thursday 23-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Friday 24-May-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS

25-May-2024
26-May-2024

Monday 27-May-2024 Half Term
Tuesday 28-May-2024 Half Term
Wednesday 29-May-2024 Half Term
Thursday 30-May-2024 Half Term
Friday 31-May-2024 Half Term

Jun 2024
1-Jun-2024
2-Jun-2024

1

Monday 3-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Tuesday 4-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Wednesday 5-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Thursday 6-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Friday 7-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS

8-Jun-2024
9-Jun-2024

2

Monday 10-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Tuesday 11-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Wednesday 12-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Thursday 13-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Friday 14-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS

15-Jun-2024
16-Jun-2024

3

Monday 17-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Tuesday 18-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Wednesday 19-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Thursday 20-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS
Friday 21-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS

22-Jun-2024
23-Jun-2024

4

Monday 24-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS / Y10 Mocks
Tuesday 25-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS / Y10 Mocks
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4 Wednesday 26-Jun-2024 GCSE SUMMER EXAMINATIONS / Y10 Mocks
Thursday 27-Jun-2024 Y10 Mocks/ Middlesbrough College Taster Day All Pupils
Friday 28-Jun-2024 Y10 Mocks

29-Jun-2024
30-Jun-2024

Jul 2024

5

Monday 1-Jul-2024 Y10 Mocks 
Tuesday 2-Jul-2024 Y10 Mocks 
Wednesday 3-Jul-2024 Y10 Mocks
Thursday 4-Jul-2024 Y10 Mocks
Friday 5-Jul-2024 Y10 Mocks

6-Jul-2024
7-Jul-2024

6

Monday 8-Jul-2024 Y9 Graduation
Tuesday 9-Jul-2024 Y9 Graduation
Wednesday 10-Jul-2024 Sports Personality Awards
Thursday 11-Jul-2024
Friday 12-Jul-2024

13-Jul-2024
14-Jul-2024

7

Monday 15-Jul-2024 Attendance & Praise Trip / Y9 Graduation Experience / Praising Stars 6 Reports Issued this week (ALL years)
Tuesday 16-Jul-2024 Year 10 into 11 Evening and Mock Results/ ACE/E1 Celebration
Wednesday 17-Jul-2024 Sports Day
Thursday 18-Jul-2024
Friday 19-Jul-2024 Culture Day

20-Jul-2024
21-Jul-2024

Monday 22-Jul-2024 PD Day
Tuesday 23-Jul-2024 Summer Holiday
Wednesday 24-Jul-2024 Summer Holiday
Thursday 25-Jul-2024 Summer Holiday
Friday 26-Jul-2024 Summer Holiday

27-Jul-2024
28-Jul-2024

Monday 29-Jul-2024 Summer Holiday
Tuesday 30-Jul-2024 Summer Holiday
Wednesday 31-Jul-2024 Summer Holiday

Aug-24
Thursday 1-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Friday 2-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday

3-Aug-2024
4-Aug-2024

Monday 5-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Tuesday 6-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Wednesday 7-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Thursday 8-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Friday 9-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday

10-Aug-2024
11-Aug-2024

Monday 12-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Tuesday 13-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Wednesday 14-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Thursday 15-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Friday 16-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday

17-Aug-2024
18-Aug-2024

Monday 19-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Tuesday 20-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Wednesday 21-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Thursday 22-Aug-2024 GCSE Results Day 
Friday 23-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday

24-Aug-2024
25-Aug-2024

Monday 26-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Tuesday 27-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Wednesday 28-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Thursday 29-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday
Friday 30-Aug-2024 Summer Holiday

31-Aug-2024


